Nation
SWE
RUS
USA
GER
FIN
NOR
CZE
ITA
Sul
SLO
POL
FRA
AUT
CAN
UKR
LAT
CHN
JPN
EST
SVK
KAZ
SRB
BLR
GRE
AND
TUR
CRO

Women
Total nation points

12684 W
12590 W
12028 W
9497 W
8797 W
8227 W
7580 W
7054 W
6587 W
5026 W
3887 W
3741 W
3524 W
3008 W
1979 W
1873 W
1807 W
1660 W
1478 W
1186 W
1087 W
729 W
671 W
398 W
321 W
319 W
296 W

Gender

FIS Nation Cup Standing

Rank
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as of 02.03.2021

Men

Nation Total nation points

RUS 14678 M
FRA 10204 M
Sul 9452 M
ITA 8962 M
NOR 8609 M
SWE 8573 M
FIN 8244 M
USA 7878 M
GER 7839 M
CZE 5740 M
GBR 4058 M
CAN 2753 M
POL 2633 M
AUT 2464 M
EST 2308 M
SLO 1454 M
AUS 1431 M
JPN 1255 M
ESP 1203 M
IRL 1149 M
AND 1122 M
ISL 783 M
UKR 745 M
LTU 720 M
KAZ 685 M
LAT 651 M
BLR 534 M

Gender
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KOR
AUS
THA
ARM
BRA
LTU
MGL
LIE
ROU
ESP
BIH
ISL
HUN
ARG
CHI
BUL
IRI
MNE
POR

217 W
211 W
211 W
183 W
163 W
141 W
84 W
76 W
72W
61 W
47 W
31 W
21T W
25W
20 W
8 W
5W
1w
1w

28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45

ROU
SVK
ARM
BUL
BIH
THA
KOR
TUR
BEL
CRO
SRB
GRE
NGR
BRA
HUN
ARG
DEN
LIE
MGL
CHI
IRI
LBN
CoL
MEX
MKD
POR
MNE
TTO
BOL
VEN

445 M
353 M
306 M
238 M
232 M
202 M
170 M
167 M
142 M
140 M
120 M
108 M
73 M
68 M
52 M
45 M
32 M
16 M
14 M
9 M

3 M

3 M
2M
2M
2M
2M
1M
1M
1M
1M

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
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